DEEN
Multifunctional Gate Box
MGBS Slimline
2
Internationally successful – the EUCHNER company
EUCHNER GmbH + Co. KG is a world-leading company in the area of industrial safety
technology. EUCHNER has been developing and producing high-quality switching sys-
tems for mechanical and systems engineering for more than 60 years.

AY-SET-LNS-SY01-1203771 x WH 1 x WH 1 x GN
Lens set labeled, fifteen-piece
1 x WH 4 x BK
125359
AY-SET-LNS-SY02-125359
1 x WH 1 x WH 1 x WH
1 x WH 1 x WH 1 x WH
2 x WH 2 x WH
Lens set labeled, three-piece 1 x WH 1 x YE 1 x GN 126158
AY-SET-LNS-SY03-126158
37Subject to technical modifications; no responsibility is accepted for the accuracy of this information  163691‑01‑07/19
38 Subject to technical modifications; no responsibility is accepted for the accuracy of this information  163691‑01‑07/19
Index
Item	 Order no.	 Page Item	 Order no.	 Page
AE-R-S1-158322	 158322	 18
AY-DHL-S1-156944	 156944	 36
AY-DKB-S1-157017	 157017	 36
AY-ERS-250-106761	 106761	 36
AY-SET-LNS-0001-120344	 120344	 36
AY-SET-LNS-0002-120378	 120378	 36
AY-SET-LNS-SY01-120377	 120377	 36
AY-SET-LNS-SY02-125359	 125359	 36
AY-SET-LNS-SY03-126158	 126158	 36
C-M12F08-08X025PU05,0-MA-115112	 115112	 30
C-M12F08-08X025PU10,0-MA-113188	 113188	 31
C-M12F08-08X025PU10,0-MA-113189	 113189	 31
C-M12F08-08X025PU10,0-MA-115113	 115113	 30

C-M23F19-19XDIFPU08,0-MA-077019	 077019	 33
C-M23F19-19XDIFPU08,0-MA-085195	 085195	 33
C-M23F19-19XDIFPU10,0-MA-092901	 092901	 33
C-M23F19-19XDIFPU10,0-MA-092902	 092902	 33
C-M23F19-19XDIFPU15,0-MA-077016	 077016	 32
C-M23F19-19XDIFPU15,0-MA-077020	 077020	 33
C-M23F19-19XDIFPU15,0-MA-085196	 085196	 33
C-M23F19-19XDIFPU20,0-MA-092726	 092726	 32
C-M23F19-19XDIFPU20,0-MA-092910	 092910	 33
C-M23F19-19XDIFPU20,0-MA-092911	 092911	 33
C-M23F19-19XDIFPU25,0-MA-092727	 092727	 32
C-M23F19-19XDIFPU25,0-MA-092912	 092912	 33
C-M23F19-19XDIFPU25,0-MA-092913	 092913	 33
C-M23F19-19XDIFPU30,0-MA-095993	 095993	 32
C-M23F19-19XDIFPU40,0-MA-102490	 102490	 32
MGBS-H-BA1A3-L-157544	 157544	 16
MGBS-H-BA1A3-R-157543	 157543	 16
MGBS-P-L1-AP-U-R-AE-SA-158320	 158320	 10
MGBS-P-L1-AP-U-R-AZ-SA-159366	 159366	 10
MGBS-P-L1-AR-U-R-AEE-SH-159086	 159086	 12
MGBS-P-L1-AR-U-R-AEE-SH-159170	 159170	 12
MGBS-P-L1-AR-U-R-AEE-SH-161206	 161206	 12
MGBS-P-L1-AR-U-R-AZE-SH-159169	 159169	 12
MGBS-P-L1-AR-U-R-AZE-SH-159171	 159171	 12
MGBS-P-L1-AR-U-R-AZE-SH-161205	 161205	 12
MGBS-P-L1H-AP-U-L-SA-161567	 161567	 22
MGBS-P-L1H-AP-U-R-SA-161565	 161565	 22
MGBS-P-L1H-AR-U-L-SH-161562	 161562	 25
MGBS-P-L1H-AR-U-L-SH-161564	 161564	 25
MGBS-P-L1H-AR-U-R-SH-161561	 161561	 25
MGBS-P-L1H-AR-U-R-SH-161563	 161563	 25
MGBS-P-L1HE-AP-U-L-SA-161559	 161559	 22
MGBS-P-L1HE-AP-U-R-SA-161558	 161558	 22
MGBS-P-L1HE-AR-U-L-SH-160521	 160521	 24
MGBS-P-L1HE-AR-U-L-SH-161557	 161557	 24
MGBS-P-L1HE-AR-U-R-SH-160520	 160520	 24
MGBS-P-L1HE-AR-U-R-SH-160879	 160879	 24
MGBS-P-L2-AR-U-R-AEE-SH-161081	 161081	 12
MGBS-P-L2-AR-U-R-AEE-SH-161678	 161678	 12
MGBS-P-L2-AR-U-R-AZE-SH-158524	 158524	 12
MGBS-P-L2H-AR-U-L-SH-160523	 160523	 25
MGBS-P-L2H-AR-U-R-SH-160522	 160522	 25
Index by item designation
39Subject to technical modifications; no responsibility is accepted for the accuracy of this information  163691‑01‑07/19
Order no.	 Item	 Page Order no.	 Item	 Page
074616		  34